
Tipton Invitational
JV Boys     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/8/2015     Overcast, NW 10mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana            3    5    8   12   30   32   35   =  58      20:53      2:02
    2   Central DeWitt                 6    9   17   22   29   39   42   =  83      21:18      1:48
    3   Solon                         11   14   18   19   24   25   26   =  86      21:19      1:09
    4   Iowa City Regina               2   13   16   31   37   56   60   =  99      21:18      3:27
    5   Clear Creek Amana              1   10   15   33   57             = 116      21:47      6:07
    6   Cascade                        4    7   20   40   58             = 129      22:19      5:16
    7   Anamosa                       23   36   44   46   53   54   63   = 202      23:22      3:06
    8   Davenport North               21   34   38   45   64             = 202      25:58     17:13
    9   Northeast                     28   41   43   48   51   52   62   = 211      23:22      1:39
   10   Camanche                      27   47   49   50   55   59   61   = 228      23:44      3:00

 Incomplete Teams:  Assumption, Calamus Wheatland, Clinton, Durant, North Cedar, North Linn, Tipton,
 West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kage Hinricks                SR    Clear Creek Amana                 19:21      6:14
      2       2   Ade Attere                   SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:23      6:14
      3       3   Spencer Bensley              SR    Center Point-Urbana               20:16      6:31
      4       4   Lee Beringer                 SR    Cascade                           20:25      6:34
      5       5   Logan Hadsall                SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:27      6:35
      6       6   Bryant Woodford              SR    Central DeWitt                    20:28      6:35
      7       7   Nolan Noonan                 FR    Cascade                           20:35      6:38
      8       8   Alex Stephens                SR    Center Point-Urbana               20:40      6:39
      9       9   Mathew Townsley              SR    Central DeWitt                    20:40      6:39
     10      10   Ben Szot                     JR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:42      6:40
     11           Grayson Thacker              JR    Clinton                           20:43      6:40
     12      11   Parker Mueller               SR    Solon                             20:46      6:41
     13      12   Cam Hasleiet                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:46      6:41
     14      13   Ryan Bonthius                JR    Iowa City Regina                  20:54      6:43
     15      14   Cole Paisley                 JR    Solon                             20:58      6:45
     16      15   Dalton Lewis                 FR    Clear Creek Amana                 21:02      6:46
     17      16   Nicholas Yowell              SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:05      6:47
     18      17   Eric Schoel                  JR    Central DeWitt                    21:15      6:50
     19      18   Logan Yakish                 SO    Solon                             21:23      6:53
     20           Gannon Fuller                JR    Clinton                           21:33      6:56
     21      19   Hunter Gehrke                SR    Solon                             21:36      6:57
     22           Tucker Smith                 JR    Clinton                           21:36      6:57
     23      20   Carter Holmes                JR    Cascade                           21:45      7:00
     24      21   Zach Hirst                   FR    Davenport North                   21:47      7:01
     25           Alek Comstock                SR    Tipton                            21:48      7:01
     26      22   Carter Meyer                 FR    Central DeWitt                    21:49      7:01
     27           Tyson Helms                  FR    North Linn                        21:52      7:02
     28      23   Eian Countryman              SO    Anamosa                           21:54      7:03
     29      24   Christian Haight             SO    Solon                             21:55      7:03
     30      25   Josh Miller                  JR    Solon                             21:56      7:04
     31      26   Jake Roskopf                 FR    Solon                             21:57      7:04
     32           Blake Waterbury              SO    North Linn                        22:00      7:05
     33           Marcus Norli                 SR    Tipton                            22:01      7:05
     34           Matt Shafer                  FR    Solon                             22:08      7:07
     35      27   Harmon Starkey               FR    Camanche                          22:12      7:09
     36           Payton Philipp               SO    Solon                             22:15      7:10
     37      28   Logan Butler                 SR    Northeast                         22:15      7:10
     38      29   Tyler Bossom                 JR    Central DeWitt                    22:16      7:10
     39      30   Sean Bauer                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:18      7:11
     40      31   Caleb Gehris                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:19      7:11
     41           Cael Starr                   FR    Solon                             22:19      7:11
     42      32   Blake Lindsay                JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:19      7:11
     43      33   Camden Armstrong             SO    Clear Creek Amana                 22:22      7:12
     44      34   Isaiah Jack                  JR    Davenport North                   22:29      7:14
     45           Conor Cromer                 JR    Tipton                            22:34      7:16
     46           Ryan Sears                   SO    Solon                             22:35      7:16
     47           Cory Cox                     SO    North Cedar                       22:36      7:16
     48      35   Josh Parbs                   JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:38      7:17
     49           Keegan Lofquist              SO    Clinton                           22:39      7:17
     50      36   Gabe Wolfe                   JR    Anamosa                           22:43      7:19
     51      37   Zach Kratz                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  22:50      7:21
     52           Marcus Ortiz                 JR    Solon                             22:54      7:22
     53      38   Larry Fregusson              SO    Davenport North                   22:55      7:23
     54           Avery Luepker                SO    Calamus Wheatland                 22:57      7:23
     55      39   Jonathan Green               JR    Central DeWitt                    22:58      7:24
     56           Andy Devalk                  FR    Solon                             23:02      7:25
     57           Treat Spahr                  SO    North Cedar                       23:03      7:25
     58           Tyler Maschmann              SO    North Cedar                       23:04      7:25
     59           Noah Smith                   FR    Center Point-Urbana               23:05      7:26
     60           Peter Wemhoff                SO    Assumption                        23:06      7:26
     61      40   Jonathan Fransen             SO    Cascade                           23:10      7:27
     62           Josh Motley                  FR    Assumption                        23:25      7:32
     63      41   Caleb Schneider              SO    Northeast                         23:25      7:32
     64      42   Caleb Turner                 FR    Central DeWitt                    23:27      7:33
     65           Sabastian Mata               FR    West Liberty                      23:31      7:34
     66           Joe Lovan                    JR    Solon                             23:33      7:35
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      43   Matthew French               SO    Northeast                         23:33      7:35
     68      44   Pierce Fairbanks             SO    Anamosa                           23:34      7:35
     69      45   Brennan Bladel               SR    Davenport North                   23:38      7:37
     70           Trevor Tarchinski            JR    Central DeWitt                    23:39      7:37
     71      46   Taylor Siebels               SO    Anamosa                           23:39      7:37
     72           Andrew Bransky               FR    Solon                             23:40      7:37
     73      47   Nolan Thoms                  FR    Camanche                          23:40      7:37
     74      48   Seth Edens                   FR    Northeast                         23:41      7:37
     75      49   Blake Leu                    FR    Camanche                          23:42      7:38
     76      50   Nic Thoms                    FR    Camanche                          23:54      7:42
     77      51   Jacob Madsen                 JR    Northeast                         23:55      7:42
     78           Ian Steinbrech               SR    Solon                             23:58      7:43
     79           Wyatt Peterson               FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:01      7:44
     80           Alec Olsen                   FR    Calamus Wheatland                 24:14      7:48
     81           Noah George                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               24:17      7:49
     82      52   Travis Mickelson             SO    Northeast                         24:17      7:49
     83           Cole Westphal                SO    Central DeWitt                    24:36      7:55
     84           Raymond Venditti             FR    Calamus Wheatland                 24:40      7:57
     85           Hunter Kastantin             FR    Calamus Wheatland                 24:50      8:00
     86           Colby Ridgley                FR    Central DeWitt                    24:55      8:01
     87      53   Nathan Hollett               FR    Anamosa                           25:00      8:03
     88      54   Aman Egge                    FR    Anamosa                           25:02      8:03
     89           Patrick Conway               FR    Center Point-Urbana               25:07      8:05
     90      55   Logan Kooi                   SO    Camanche                          25:12      8:07
     91      56   Christopher Rice             SR    Iowa City Regina                  25:14      8:07
     92           Caleb Keegan                 SR    Central DeWitt                    25:20      8:09
     93           Austin Sander                SO    North Cedar                       25:23      8:10
     94      57   Brett Graff                  FR    Clear Creek Amana                 25:28      8:12
     95           Greg Ward                    SO    North Linn                        25:37      8:15
     96      58   Darby Callahan               JR    Cascade                           25:41      8:16
     97           Caleb Borrett                FR    Center Point-Urbana               25:43      8:17
     98           Cade Schnepp                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               25:45      8:17
     99      59   Brandon Ernst                FR    Camanche                          25:47      8:18
    100      60   Joel Sueppel                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  25:56      8:21
    101           Beau Manatt                  FR    Central DeWitt                    26:04      8:24
    102           Matt Niec                    FR    Center Point-Urbana               27:15      8:46
    103      61   Zach Leu                     FR    Camanche                          27:21      8:48
    104      62   Thomas Gertsen               SO    Northeast                         28:21      9:07
    105           Elijah McInnis               SO    Solon                             28:55      9:18
    106           Noah Smith                   FR    Solon                             29:10      9:23
    107           Jack Baker                   FR    West Liberty                      29:54      9:37
    108      63   Harry Watson                 SO    Anamosa                           30:20      9:46
    109           Cherif Longou                SR    Solon                             31:37     10:10
    110           Carter Sea                   FR    Solon                             33:33     10:48
    111           Andrew Schemmel              FR    Durant                            33:33     10:48
    112           Noah Gaffney                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               34:50     11:13
    113           Clayton Melvin               SO    Central DeWitt                    36:49     11:51
    114      64   Trevor Kane                  SR    Davenport North                   39:01     12:33
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Tipton Invitational
JV Boys     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/8/2015     Overcast, NW 10mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   58
    3    Spencer Bensley, SR            20:16  6:31
    5    Logan Hadsall, SO              20:27  6:35
    8    Alex Stephens, SR              20:40  6:39
   12    Cam Hasleiet, FR               20:46  6:41
   30    Sean Bauer, SO                 22:18  7:11
   32    Blake Lindsay, JR              22:19  7:11
   35    Josh Parbs, JR                 22:38  7:17
         Noah Smith, FR                 23:05  7:26
         Wyatt Peterson, FR             24:01  7:44
         Noah George, SO                24:17  7:49
         Patrick Conway, FR             25:07  8:05
         Caleb Borrett, FR              25:43  8:17
         Cade Schnepp, FR               25:45  8:17
         Matt Niec, FR                  27:15  8:46
         Noah Gaffney, FR               34:50 11:13

  2) Central DeWitt                    Score =   83
    6    Bryant Woodford, SR            20:28  6:35
    9    Mathew Townsley, SR            20:40  6:39
   17    Eric Schoel, JR                21:15  6:50
   22    Carter Meyer, FR               21:49  7:01
   29    Tyler Bossom, JR               22:16  7:10
   39    Jonathan Green, JR             22:58  7:24
   42    Caleb Turner, FR               23:27  7:33
         Trevor Tarchinski, JR          23:39  7:37
         Cole Westphal, SO              24:36  7:55
         Colby Ridgley, FR              24:55  8:01
         Caleb Keegan, SR               25:20  8:09
         Beau Manatt, FR                26:04  8:24
         Clayton Melvin, SO             36:49 11:51

  3) Solon                             Score =   86
   11    Parker Mueller, SR             20:46  6:41
   14    Cole Paisley, JR               20:58  6:45
   18    Logan Yakish, SO               21:23  6:53
   19    Hunter Gehrke, SR              21:36  6:57
   24    Christian Haight, SO           21:55  7:03
   25    Josh Miller, JR                21:56  7:04
   26    Jake Roskopf, FR               21:57  7:04
         Matt Shafer, FR                22:08  7:07
         Payton Philipp, SO             22:15  7:10
         Cael Starr, FR                 22:19  7:11
         Ryan Sears, SO                 22:35  7:16
         Marcus Ortiz, JR               22:54  7:22
         Andy Devalk, FR                23:02  7:25
         Joe Lovan, JR                  23:33  7:35
         Andrew Bransky, FR             23:40  7:37
         Ian Steinbrech, SR             23:58  7:43
         Elijah McInnis, SO             28:55  9:18
         Noah Smith, FR                 29:10  9:23
         Cherif Longou, SR              31:37 10:10
         Carter Sea, FR                 33:33 10:48

  4) Iowa City Regina                  Score =   99
    2    Ade Attere, SR                 19:23  6:14
   13    Ryan Bonthius, JR              20:54  6:43
   16    Nicholas Yowell, SO            21:05  6:47
   31    Caleb Gehris, JR               22:19  7:11
   37    Zach Kratz, FR                 22:50  7:21
   56    Christopher Rice, SR           25:14  8:07
   60    Joel Sueppel, JR               25:56  8:21

  5) Clear Creek Amana                 Score =  116
    1    Kage Hinricks, SR              19:21  6:14
   10    Ben Szot, JR                   20:42  6:40
   15    Dalton Lewis, FR               21:02  6:46
   33    Camden Armstrong, SO           22:22  7:12
   57    Brett Graff, FR                25:28  8:12

  6) Cascade                           Score =  129
    4    Lee Beringer, SR               20:25  6:34
    7    Nolan Noonan, FR               20:35  6:38
   20    Carter Holmes, JR              21:45  7:00
   40    Jonathan Fransen, SO           23:10  7:27
   58    Darby Callahan, JR             25:41  8:16

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  202
   23    Eian Countryman, SO            21:54  7:03
   36    Gabe Wolfe, JR                 22:43  7:19
   44    Pierce Fairbanks, SO           23:34  7:35
   46    Taylor Siebels, SO             23:39  7:37
   53    Nathan Hollett, FR             25:00  8:03
   54    Aman Egge, FR                  25:02  8:03
   63    Harry Watson, SO               30:20  9:46

  8) Davenport North                   Score =  202
   21    Zach Hirst, FR                 21:47  7:01
   34    Isaiah Jack, JR                22:29  7:14
   38    Larry Fregusson, SO            22:55  7:23
   45    Brennan Bladel, SR             23:38  7:37
   64    Trevor Kane, SR                39:01 12:33

  9) Northeast                         Score =  211
   28    Logan Butler, SR               22:15  7:10
   41    Caleb Schneider, SO            23:25  7:32
   43    Matthew French, SO             23:33  7:35
   48    Seth Edens, FR                 23:41  7:37
   51    Jacob Madsen, JR               23:55  7:42
   52    Travis Mickelson, SO           24:17  7:49
   62    Thomas Gertsen, SO             28:21  9:07

 10) Camanche                          Score =  228
   27    Harmon Starkey, FR             22:12  7:09
   47    Nolan Thoms, FR                23:40  7:37
   49    Blake Leu, FR                  23:42  7:38
   50    Nic Thoms, FR                  23:54  7:42
   55    Logan Kooi, SO                 25:12  8:07
   59    Brandon Ernst, FR              25:47  8:18
   61    Zach Leu, FR                   27:21  8:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Assumption
   60    Peter Wemhoff, SO           23:06     7:26
   62    Josh Motley, FR             23:25     7:32

 Calamus Wheatland
   54    Avery Luepker, SO           22:57     7:23
   80    Alec Olsen, FR              24:14     7:48
   84    Raymond Venditti, FR        24:40     7:57
   85    Hunter Kastantin, FR        24:50     8:00

 Clinton
   11    Grayson Thacker, JR         20:43     6:40
   20    Gannon Fuller, JR           21:33     6:56
   22    Tucker Smith, JR            21:36     6:57
   49    Keegan Lofquist, SO         22:39     7:17

 Durant
  111    Andrew Schemmel, FR         33:33     10:48

 North Cedar
   47    Cory Cox, SO                22:36     7:16
   57    Treat Spahr, SO             23:03     7:25
   58    Tyler Maschmann, SO         23:04     7:25
   93    Austin Sander, SO           25:23     8:10

 North Linn
   27    Tyson Helms, FR             21:52     7:02
   32    Blake Waterbury, SO         22:00     7:05
   95    Greg Ward, SO               25:37     8:15

 Tipton
   25    Alek Comstock, SR           21:48     7:01
   33    Marcus Norli, SR            22:01     7:05
   45    Conor Cromer, JR            22:34     7:16

 West Liberty
   65    Sabastian Mata, FR          23:31     7:34
  107    Jack Baker, FR              29:54     9:37
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